Date Co Name Last
3/12/18 ISHAM
3/12/18 KOSER
3/12/18  MAGNUSON
3/13/18 SCHWINTEK
3/13/18 SCHWINTEK
3/13/18 KRASSELT
3/13/18 KRASSELT
3/13/18 KRASSELT
3/13/18 KRASSELT
3/13/18 KRASSELT
3/13/18 SCHAAF
3/13/18 MOSAY
3/14/18 DEARBIN
3/14/18 DEARBIN
3/14/18 DEARBIN
3/14/18 LOTZER
3/14/18 LOTZER
3/14/18 DUNCAN
3/15/18 YANTES
3/15/18 YANTES
3/15/18 GORKIEWICZ
3/15/18 GORKIEWICZ
3/17/18 OELBERG
3/17/18 NOLL
3/17/18 NOLL
3/18/18  SHANNON
3/18/18  SHANNON
3/18/18 SHANNON

Name First
JOSEPH

ROBERT
IAN

RYAN
RYAN
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
SEAN
ADONIS
MARIA
MARIA
MARIA
ANGELA
ANGELA
BRYCE
STEPHEN
STEPHEN
MAX

MAX
CHRIS
CHADWICK
CHADWICK
STACY
STACY
STACY

Age
36
59
18
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Race

City
STANLEY

GRANTSBURG

WEBSTER

MOOSE LAKE
MOOSE LAKE

SIREN
SIREN
SIREN
SIREN
SIREN
DANBURY
LUCK
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
S ST APUL
S STAPUL
HERTEL
WEBSTER
WEBSTER

GRANTSBURG
GRANTSBURG

THORP
HERTEL
HERTEL
DANBURY
DANBURY
DANBURY

State
WI

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Statute Description
Possess w/Intent-THC (<=00 grams)

Probation Violation

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Operating while Intoxicated
Operating While Revoked

1st-Degree Recklessly Endangering Saf

1st Degree Reckless Injury
Attempt (Felony, Battery or Theft)
Battery

Domestic Abuse

Probation Violation

Disorderly Conduct

Battery

Criminal Trespass to Dwelling
Possession of THC

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT
Disorderly Conduct

Battery

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of THC

Operating while Intoxicated
Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Abuse

Take and Drive Vehicle w/o Consent
Possession of Controlled Substance
Possession of Narcotic Drugs

Agency
WI0070000

WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000

WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WIDI01200
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WIWSP0500
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000

Charge Confinement Reaso
COURT ORDER

PROBATION WARRANT
ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

DNA SUBMISSION
ARREST WARRANT
COURT ORDER
COURT ORDER
COURT ORDER
COURT ORDER
COURT ORDER
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST




